Welcome to Arthur's!

We do it our way — with taste, heart, and Irish charm. Every recipe, every detail, every glass...
everything is created with love and the joy of hospitality.

We want you to feel at home with us.
And when you leave with a smile and the thought:
“This is exactly how we imagined it.”
Then we know it was worth it.

Slainte and bon appetit!

Michal Buckd Jakub Koci
Head Chef Manager






Starters

Cullen Skink Soup

smoked haddock, potato, leek, herbs
175 CZK

Beef ‘lartare

horseradish mayo, beetroot, egg yolk

225 CZK

Marinated Cod

fennel, apple, shallot, buttermilk, herbs, chips

215 CZK

Colcannon Croquettes

burnt apple purée, chive mayo

105 CZK

Aged Cheese Mousse

pickled redcurrant, buckwheat, chives, bread

195 CZK

Oyslers s/6/12 pcs

mignonette, lemon

205 /590 / 995 CZK

Bread Selection
butter, pine salt, olive ail

95 CZK




Main Courses

Alsace-Style Char

dill sauce, grilled vegetables, burnt lemon, dill oil

495 CZK

Beef Wellington

beef tenderloin, duxelles, pumpkin purée, sea buckthorn, Périgord sauce

090 CZK

Pork Chop Schnitzel

bone-in chop, mashed potatoes, pork crackling, compressed cucumber

465 CZK

Scotch Egg

venison, chestnut purée, pickled mustard seeds, sea buckthorn gel, pickles

325 CZK

Caesar Salad

smoked chicken breast, cow's cheese, egg yolk, chips

365 CZK

Grilled Carrot

pea hummus, roasted seeds, ricotta, herb oil

195 CZK
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Arthur's Signatures

Fish & Chips

beer-battered fried cod, mashed peas, hand-cut fries, house tartar sauce

495 CZK

Fish Burger

beer-battered fried cod, mashed peas, house tartar sauce,
vinegar chips, hand-cut fries

345 CZK

Galway Burger

beef, cheddar, tomato, cornichons, mayo, honey mustard, hand-cut fries

365 CZK

BB Chicken Wings

Crudités, blue cheese dip

295 CZK

Buffalo Chicken Wings

Crudités, blue cheese dip

295 CZK

Arthur’s Sandwich

pulled beef, three kinds of cheese, truffle mayo, mixed greens
(vegetarian version available)

365 CZK




Desserts

Gingerbread Fondant

mandarin ice cream

175 CZK

Pumpkin Pie
salted caramel

145 CZK

Coconut Bounty

white chocolate cream

105 CZK

ARTHUR'S LOYALS

Our new loyalty program for regular guests.
Register for our loyalty club.

For every 10 visits with a bill over 1000 CZK
you'll receive two main courses on the house.




Wings Tuesday

BB Wings 10 pcs /15 pcs

Crudités, blue cheese dip

205 CZK / 325 CZK

Buffalo Wings 10 pcs /15 pes

Crudités, blue cheese dip

265 CZK / 325 CIK

‘Terivaki Wings 10 pcs /15 pes

Teriyaki sauce, peanuts, seeds, Crudités

205 CZK / 325 CZK

Cheddar Wings 10 pcs /15 pcs

Cheddar sauce, bacon, nachos, Crudités

205 CZK / 325 CZK

Mix BBQ & Buffalo & ‘lerivaki & Cheddar Wings 4 ~ 5 pcs

Crudités, blue cheese dip

385 CZK




Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Romerquelle water 0,331/ 0,751
Romerquelle sparkling water 0,331/ 0,751
Chateldon sparkling water 0,751

Carafe of infused water 11

Coca-Cola/ Zero 0,21

Double Dutch skinny tonic 0,21

Double Dutch indian tonic 0.21

Double Dutch refreshing lemonade 0,21
Double Dutch pink grapefruit lemonade 0,21
Double Dutch ginger beer 0,21

Double Dutch cranberry & ginger 0,21
Dietz juice 0,251

Homemade lemonade 0,31

Crodino 0,11

Red bull / watermelon, summer 0,251

Beer

Unétické beer 10.7°- filtered 0,41/ mall glass

Unétické beer 12° - unfiltered 0,41/ mall glass

Guinness 0,41/ 0,51
Stella Artois NA 0,331
Cider (ask for selection) 0,331

Special Beer 0,41

05/ 120 CZK
05 /120 CZK
195 CZK

75 CZK

70 CZK

90 CZK

90 CZK

90 CZK

90 CZK

90 CZK

90 CZK

8o CZK

95 CZK

95 CZK

95 CZK

70 /60 CZK
5 /00 CZK

110 /135 CZK

v0 CZK
90 CZK
95 CZK



Wine by the Glass

Crémant Domaine B&B Bouché Blanquette 0,11
Champagne ,R* de Ruinart 0,11
Rozlévané vino 0,151 - ask for current selection

More options and details available in our wine list

Vodka

Absolut 0,041
Grey Goose 0,041
Beluga 0,041

Belvedere 0,041

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Reposado 0,041
Olmeca Blanco 0,041
Olmeca Reposado 0,041
Patron Silver 0,041

Mezcal La Travesia 0,04 1

180 CZK
250 CZK
190 CZK

100 CZK
165 CZK
195 CZK
105 CZK

110 CZK
115 CZK
115 CZK
235 CZK
155 CZK

Tasting Sets

Journey through Scotland

Degustation Basic

Scapa 10y, The Glenlivet 12y, Aberlour 12y, Ardbeg 5y a Laphroig 10y

Degustation Advanced

090 CZK

990 CZK

The Glenlivet 18y, Springbank CS 12y, Macallan 12y, Ardbeg An Oa, Lagavulin 16y

Degustation Whiskey Master

Ardbeg Anthology 15y, Springbank Local Barley 8y, The Macallan 18y,
Kilkerran 18y, Highland park 18y

1990 CZK




Fruit Brandies

Baron Hildprandt from ripe pears 40% 0,041
Baron Hildprandt from ripe plums 40% 0,041
Baron Hildprandt from ripe raspberries 40% 0,041
Baron Hildprandt from ripe apricots 40% 0,041
Baron Hildprandt from ripe cherries 40% 0,041
Baron Hildprandt plum brandy 50% 0,041

Baron Hildprandt cherry brandy 50% 0,041

Baron Hildprandt raspberries brandy 50% 0,04 1
Baron Hildprandt apricot brandy 50% 0,041

Baron Hildprandt pear brandy 50% 0,041

Hot Beverages

Arthur‘s Irish coffee
Espresso

Double espresso
Espresso lungo
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Flat white
Americano

Mia Decaf Coffee

Loose Leaf Tea

135 CZK
135 CZK
135 CZK
135 CZK
135 CZK
135 CZK
135 CZK
135 CZK
135 CZK
135 CZK

140 CZK
70 CZK
85 CZK
70 CZK
75 CZK
8o CZK
90 CZK
95 CZK
75 CZK
70 CZK
8o CZK



Wines

Crémant

Crémant Domaine B&B Bouché Blanquette, Brut, Limoux 850 CIK
Crémant Domaine B&B Bouché, Brut Rosé, Limoux 900 CZK
Champagne NV

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs NV, Reims 3000 CZK
Ruinart .,R* NV, Reims 2100 CZK
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut NV, Epernay 2100 CZK
Piper Heidsieck, Essentiel Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut NV, Reims 2 600 CZK
Paul Déthune, Brut Nature NV, Ambonnay 2 550 CZK
Mumm RSRYV 4.5, Verzenay, Bouzy, Ay, Avize, Cramant 3500 CZK
Tarlant, Zero Brut Nature NV, Oeuilly 2550 CZK
Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV, Ay 2 800 CZK
Paul Déthune, Brut Nature 1,51 NV, Ambonnay 5800 C3K
Tarlant, Zero Brut Nature 1,51 NV, Oeuilly 5800 CZK
Drappier Carte d’Or, Brut 31 NV, Reims 8 550 CZK

Champagne vintage

Deutz, Rosé Millesime, Brut Vintage 2016, Ay 4100 CZK
Boizel Joyau, Vintage 2007, Epernay 5000 CZK

Krug 172¢me, Grande Cuvée, Reims 8 000 CZK




White Wines

Moravia (Czech Republic)

Vinery Gala, Welschriesling ,,Hermes*, Mikulov 1050 CZK
Vinery Gurdau, Riesling ,.Stara Hora“, Kurdéjov 1100 CZK
Italy

Centina Kurtatsch, Pinot Grigio Penoner, Alto Adige 1200 CZK
Coppo, Gavi ,,La Rocca“ DOCG, Piedmont 1000 CZK
Il Borro, ., Lamelle* Chardonnay, Tuscany 1100 CSK
Austria

Tegernseerhof, Griiner Veltliner ,Loibenberg Smaragd®, Wachau 2 300 CZK

Germany

Dr. Pauly - Bergweiler, Fritz Fisk Riesling Trocken, Mosel 950 CZK
Jacob Schneider, Riesling .. Felsensteyer® Half-Dry, Nahe 900 CSK
Tesch, Riesling ,,Unplugged®, Nahe 900 CZK




France
Domaine Doudet — Naudin, Chardonnay, Burgundy
Chablis Billaud Simon, 1er Cru ,Mont de Milieu®, Burgundy

Chablis Chablis J. Paul and B. Droin, Grand Cru .Vaudésir,
Burgundy

Domaine Jean-Louis Chavy, Burgundy

Chateau Favray, Pouilly Fumé, Loire

New Zealand

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Rosé Wines

Italy

Monte del Fra, Chiaretto di Bardolino, Veneto

Red Wines

Ttaly

Feudo Croce, Negroamaro Salento IGP, Puglia

Coppo .Camp du Rouss®, Barbera d’Asti DOCG, Piedmont

Tenuta di Capraia, Chianti Classico Gran Selezione DOCG,
Tuscany

Oddero, Barolo ,,Rocche del Castiglione® DOCG 2019, Piedmont
Il Borro IGT, Super Tuscan 2020, Tuscany

Coppo “Pomorosso”, Barbera d’Asti NIZZA DOCG 2019,
Piedmont

France

Domaine Masse, Givry Rouge ,.La Creuzot Monopole*,
Burgundy

Spain

Bodegas Navajas, Crianza Tinto, Rioja

Vintage changes reserved.

950 CZK
2290 CZK
2990 CZK

1550 CZK
1300 CZK

950 CZK

1000 CZK

900 CZK
950 CZK
2100 CZK

4 650 CZK
2 350 CZK
2 350 CZK

1550 CZK

850 CZK



With Gratitude to Our Partners

Our work would not be possible without the people and companies
who share our passion for quality and integrity.

We thank our suppliers for their excellent cooperation and support:

Ceatsty — Ardbeg  Ruinart
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Together, we bring the very best to your table. Slainte!



